xs|x 2z 99Q uoneuswaldw 9104 9947 S19idwod o} buioud jo Adooyesodoid 1502 9O\ TVSOdOdd 30110d 4O NOISINAWA ‘uojBurxe\sioaloi\dopisagizauiewhsiosnv:O :8lld

3J99YSHIOAR J0qeT]
0 0 0 € 8Y 08 0 0 0 Lel SIVI1IOL g
9 9 JIer 8y} Jo SiSAjeue abelano) oipey M
l 14 o 0 14 ,1s9] 20ue}dadoe abeianod olpey )
0 ¥ 2 LUONBONLID/\ UOHE[[B}SU| SINJONJISBU| A
0 l ¥ ¥Z 0 6¢ wa)sAs olpel - bunsal aoueldadoe pisid =
0 l 4 9l 0 12 LONEMOIOIW - Buysa} souejdadoe plald ‘a
0 0 0 Bunsaw mainal ubisap Wa)sAs [eul %)
0
14 0 9z uoneuawnoop UbISap WalsAS MaINay ‘g
0 0 Buijesw yo-3o Y
[enes L Eelllle] piai4 [CAIHR 0O pield [oAeIL VYO PRI SYNOH TV.1OL
00szL$ 00681$ 00°052$ 3LvH ATINOH a MSV1
HONHEYD uyor Zauie|y swier ¥910Z09IM Holed SIVILIN/INYN NOLLdIHOS3
JUBYNSUOD) SWIAJSAS SSOJRIIAN jueynsuo) buibeue|y 10102113 buibeuepy FILIL
1] juop/eseyd
20N41 Jual|d
SOUE]SISSY [BoIUY0a | uoneluawaldw| WwalsAS 109loud
2Loziviel ajed

(Aluo asn jeusajuj)
welibold 3soo qor



xs|x 1z 990 uoneuswadwi 39104 9ON41 a1eldwod o} buidld jo Adodyesodod 1509 DOHNTYSOdOYd 3D110d 40 NOISINIAWA ‘uojbuixa\sioaloidrdopisegizeuewisiasny:o alid

J99YSHIOM [SABIL

SIVLOL =

0 o} 0 oL € 0 0 0 0 SIVIOL A

S S 3 0 _153] soue)doode abesanod oipey 15)

_UONBONLIS/\ UONE[[E}SU| dINjonJlselsu| o

€ € 1 0 wia1sAs oipel - buysa} aoueldaode piaiy =

Z C 3 0 LOABMOIOIW - Bulsa} adueidadoe plald ‘a

0 0 0 0 0 0 _Bunosw mainal ubisap wa)shs [eul )

uonejuawnoop Ubisap Wajshs mainey ‘q

0 buijeaw Jo-4ory Y

sdul |waigiad | obeapn | [eusy sduy] fwaigiad | sbespn | [euey sdu|
00°00+$ 1V JHVHHIV i
ZounJel aulrer SOI0Z03IM ¥oIeq SIVILINVGNYN NOILdI¥Os3d sVl
M jueynsuo?) buibeuep 10102113 buibeuep JILIL

(oj1iw Jad) |9ARI] punous mf Juoy/eseyd
20N41 Jusi|D
00°GLL$ w1 J9d 20UE)SISSY [BIIUYDS | UonejuBWSldW| walshs 109lold
00°08$ [ejuay Ajteg ZL0ZIVIZL ajeq

(AluQ asn [eusajul)
weuboud }soo qor




December 4, 2012

RCC CONSULTANTS, INC. TECHNICAL SERVICES CONTRACT

System Implementation Technical Assistance

LFUCG

1]l

TASK DESCRIPTION HOURS
A. Kick-off meeting*
B. Review system design documentation 26
C. Final system design review meeting*
D. Field acceptance testing - microwave* 21
E; Field acceptance testing - radio system* 29
F. Infrastructure Installation Verification* 4
G. Radio coverage acceptance test* 45
K Radio Coverage analysis of the Jalil 6
*ON-SI‘@ TASKS TOTAL 131

File: C:\Users\jmartinez\Desktop\Projects\Lexington, KY\DIVISIO%F Mtﬂﬁs&POSAL\RCC cost proposal\Copy of Pricing to complete
LFUCG Police Implementation Dec 27.xIsx



System Implementation Technical Assistance
LFUCG
1]

RCC CONSULTANTS, INC. TECHNICAL SERVICES CONTRACT

December 4, 2012

Direct Engineering Expenses

Hours Rate Subtotal
Managing Director 250.00
Managing Consultant 131 185.00 | $ 24,235.00
Wireless Systems Consultant 125.00
Total 131 $ 24,235.00 | $ 24,235.00
Travel and Per Diem Expenses
Rate Subtotal
3 Round Trip Airline Fares $ 400.00 | $ 1,200.00
10 Days Rental Vehicle $ 80.00 [ § 800.00
0 Miles at $ - $ -
10 Man Days Per Diem at $ 175.00 | $ 1,750.00
Total $ 3,750.00 | $ 3,750.00
|General and Administrative Fee 0%| $§ - |s -
Total $ 27,985.00
Total remaining on existing contract $ (8,578.03)
Total to complete project $ 19,406.97

File: C:\Users\jmartinez\Desktop\Projects\Lexington, KWD|V|§15%E¢&%E%§OSAL\RCC cost proposal\Copy of Pricing to complete

LFUCG Police Implementation Dec 27.xlsx




